  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2001
June, 2001 – Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
NCS2001/D
NCS2001
Sub-One Volt Rail-to-Rail
Operational Amplifier
The NCS2001 is an industry first sub–one volt operational amplifier

Rail to Rail Input Rail to Rail Output
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
NCS2001SN1T1 Thin
SOT–23–5
3000 Tape & Reel
THIN SOT–23–5
N SUFFIX
CASE 483
PIN CONNECTIONS
1VOUT
VCC
Non–Inverting
Input
2
3
5
4
VEE
Inverting
Input
Style 1 Pinout (SN1T1, SQ1T1)
NCS2001SN2T1 Thin
SOT–23–5
3000 Tape & Reel
LOW VOLTAGE
RAIL–TO–RAIL
OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIER
+ –
1VOUT
VEE
Non–Inverting
Input
2
3
5
4
VCC
Inverting
Input
Style 2 Pinout (SN2T2, SQ2T2)
+ –
MARKING
DIAGRAMS
1
5
AAxYW
x = G for SN1
H for SN2
I for SQ1
J for SQ2
NCS2001SQ1T1 SC70–5 3000 Tape & Reel
NCS2001SQ2T1 SC70–5 3000 Tape & Reel
1 2 3
4
5 SC70–5
Q SUFFIX